P&B Circuit Breakers
MANU
CODE
344
W6 SERIES
MAGNETIC HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT BREAKERS
FEATURES:
•Compact design.

.907
(23.04)
2.065
(52.45)
PANEL MOUNTING CUTOUT
TIME VS. CURRENT TRIP CURVES
Curves are same as W6 series. See W6 data.
W9 MAGNETIC CIRCUIT BREAKERS
Cat. No. Voltage
Trip
Curve
Rating
(Amps) Net Price
SINGLE POLE
W91-X112-5 AC 2 5V*k $22.66
W91-X112-10 10V*k 22.07
W91-X112-15 15V*k 23.23
W91-X112-20 20V*k 23.23
W91-X113-5 AC 3 5V*k 22.66
W91-X152-20 DC 2 20V*k 22.07
W91-X152-30 DC 2 30V*k 23.23
W91-X152-40 DC 2 40V*k 22.66
W91-X152-50 50V*k 23.23
TWO POLE
W92-X112-1 AC 2 1V*k 51.20
W92-X112-5 5V*k 52.59
W92-X112-7 7V*k 52.59
W92-X112-10 10V*k 51.20
W92-X112-15 15V*k 51.20
W92-X112-20 20V*k 51.20
W92-X112-25 25V*k 51.20
W92-X112-30 30V*k 51.20
W92-X112-40 40V*k 52.59
W92-X112-50 50V*k 51.20
W92-X113-15 AC 3 15V*k 51.20
W92-X1110-20 AC 10 20V*k 52.59
W92-X1110-30 30V*k 51.20
THREE POLE
W93-X112-10 AC 2 10V*k 94.31
W93-X112-20 20V*k 96.67
W93-X112-30 30V*k 94.31
W93-X112-40 40V*k 94.31
W93-X112-50 50V*k 94.31
VDenotes UL.
*Denotes CSA.
kDenotes VDE.
W6 MAGNETIC CIRCUIT BREAKERS (CONTINUED)
Cat. No. Voltage
Trip
Curve
Rating
(Amps) Net Price
SINGLE POLE
W67-X2Q52-10 DC 2 10V*k $22.66
W67-X2Q52-15 15V*k 22.66
W67-X2Q52-20 20V*k 22.66
W67-X2Q52-25 25V*k 22.66
SINGLE POLE W/AUX. SWITCH
W67-A2Q12-5 AC 2 5V*k 17.35
W67-A2Q12-10 10V*k 17.35
TWO POLE
W68-X2Q12-5 AC 2 5V*k 51.20
W68-X2Q12-7 7V*k 51.20
W68-X2Q12-10 10V*k 51.20
W68-X2Q12-15 15V*k 51.20
W68-X2Q12-20 20V*k 51.20
W68-X2Q12-25 25V*k 51.20
W68-X2Q12-30 30V*k 51.20
W68-X2Q110-20 AC 10 20V*k 52.49
THREE POLE
W69-X2Q12-10 AC 2 10V*k 69.58
W69-X2Q12-15 15V*k 69.58
W69-X2Q12-30 30V*k 71.46

1.048
(26.62)
PANEL MOUNTING CUTOUT
636 PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE T AXES NOT INCLUDED
W6 MAGNETIC CIRCUIT BREAKERS
Cat. No. Voltage
Trip
Curve
Rating
(Amps) Net Price
SINGLE POLE
W67-X2Q12-2 AC 2 2V*k $22.66
W67-X2Q12-5 5V*k 23.23
W67-X2Q12-10 10V*k 23.23
W67-X2Q12-15 15V*k 23.23
W67-X2Q12-20 20V*k 23.23
W67-X2Q12-30 30V*k 23.23
W67-X2Q13-25 25V*k 23.23
W67X2Q12-5: “X” denotes series trip.
W67A2Q12-5: “A” denotes series trip with .093 (2.36) Q.C. terminated auxiliary switch.
W67X2Q12-5: “Q” denotes .250 (6.35) Q.C. main terminals.
VDenotes UL. *Denotes CSA. kDenotes VDE.